SUBMITTAL
Project
~Untitled27
Date
General Contractor
Mechanical Contractor
Mechanical Engineer
Table Of Contents

    First Year - Parts Only (Standard)
    Compressor Years 2-5 Parts & Carrier CCS Labor
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Quantity
30RAP0605K-70100 Packaged Chiller 1
     Base Unit
     Cooler Heater
     Micro Channel, E-Coat
     Ultra Low Sound
     Single Pump, 7.5 HP
38AP-900---009 Low Sound Compressor Blankets 4
30RA-900---005 Vibration Isolation Package 1
 Packaged Chiller Builder NACO  3.33 Page  4 of 11
Certified Drawing for 60 ton
Project: ~Untitled27 01/25/2011
Prepared By: 02:23PM
Certified Drawing
REV SUPERCEDESDATE
SUBMI SSI ON  OF  THESE DRAWI NGS OR  DOCUMENTS
DOES  NOT CONSTITUTE  PART  PERFORMANCE   OR
ACCEPTANCE  OF  CONTRACT.
THI S DOCUMENT  I S THE PROPERTY  OF  CAR RI ER  CORPORATI ON
AND I S DELI VERED UPON  THE EXPRESS CO NDI TI ON  THAT  THE
CONTENTS  W I LL  NOT BE  DISCLOSED OR  US ED  W I THOUT CARRI ER
CORPORATI ON' S W RI TTEN  CONSENT.
UNI TED
TECHNOLOGIES
CARRI ER
P. O.   BOX 4808
SYRACUSE,   NY
13221
RADIUS  20  [ 508]
CONTROL BOX
HINGED  ACCESS
88. 50  [ 2247. 9]
1. 50
38. 1 [ ]
1. 50
38. 1 [ ]
SEE NOTE  #3
TYP.
1. 00 25. 4 [ ] SEE NOTE  #3
TYP.
1. 00 25. 4 [ ]
4. 63
117. 6 [ ]
27. 98
710. 7 [ ]
7/ 8 [ 22. 4]
FI ELD POW ER  ENTRY
SEE NOTE  #2
44. 00
1117. 6 [ ]
11. 20
284. 5 [ ]
31. 74
806. 2 [ ]
Y
X
H
SEE NOTE  #5
42  [ 1067]   MIN.
48  [ 1219]   MIN.
42  [ 1067]   MIN.
48  [ 1219]   MIN.
92. 50  [ 2349. 5]
UNI T
CENTER  OF  GRAVI TY UNI T HEI GHT VICTAULIC CONNECTIONS
X Y H (STANDARD) H ( VALUE SOUND) W ATER  I N/ OUT
30RA035 36. 45  [ 926] 46. 08  [ 1170] 66. 5 [ 1689] 61. 0 [ 1549] 2-1/ 2"
30RA040 36. 24  [ 921] 44. 03  [ 1118] 66. 5 [ 1689] 61. 0 [ 1549] 2-1/ 2"
30RA045 36. 24  [ 921] 46. 15  [ 1172] 78. 5 [ 1994] 73. 0 [ 1854] 2-1/ 2"
30RA050 36. 00  [ 914] 44. 00  [ 1118] 78. 5 [ 1994] 73. 0 [ 1854] 2-1/ 2"